Enterprise Layer 3 Aggregation Managed Switch
GWN7830-GWN7831-GWN7832
The GWN7830 series are Layer 3 aggregation managed switches that allow enterprises to build scalable, secure, high
performance and smart business networks that are fully manageable. It supports advanced VLAN for flexible and
sophisticated traffic segmentation, advanced QoS for prioritization of network traffic, IGMP/MLD Snooping for network
performance optimization, comprehensive security capabilities against potential attacks. GWN7830 series can be managed
in a number of ways, including the local Web user interface of the switch and CLI, the command-line interface. And also

/ 1x RPS, External Redundant Power Supply(Optional)
Compliance FCC, CE, RCM, IC, UKCA, UL
Ordering Information
Model Description
GWN7830 2x GbE, 6x SFP, 4x SFP+, Layer-3 Aggregation Switch
GWN7831 4x GbE Combo, 20x SFP, 4x SFP+, Layer-3 Aggregation Switch
GWN7832 12x SFP+, Layer-3 Aggregation Switch
Accessories(Optional)
Console Cable For all models
External
RPS(Redundant Power
Supply)
For GWN7831/GWN7832